Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

Coutch-Armchair - Caro €149.00

64

95

159

41

Non pull-out
GCrey

Gray

Woven fabric
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Atlantic Collection
14908-1246188




